BTK.005.01
BTK
HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCH
EASY ORDER GUIDE
Quality
ISO 9001
Environment
ISO 14001
Health & Safe
AS 4801
T:/PDF/Workbench/Heavy-Duty_Workbench_Easy-Guide_17pg-np
1
2
1 WORKBENCH SIZE
2 BENCH TOP OPTIONS
3 TOOL HANGING ACCESSORIES
3 UNDER SHELF
3 ADJUSTABLE SHELF
3 DRAWER UNITS
900(h) X 1500(w) X 750(d)   code WBH.915
900(h) X 1800(w) X 750(d)   code WBH.918
900(h) X 2100(w) X 750(d)   code WBH.921
Step       Select your workbench size
                  (dimensions in millimetres)
Step       Select your bench top options
Above bench (T)
Adjustable tray shelf
Peg board panels
Pouvre panels
* Fixed shelf
* Adjustable inclinded shelf
*Tool hanging accessories
Heuer bench vice
Lcd monitor arm
* = Not shown
Step       Select your under bench (B) and
above bench (T)  workbench configuration
Laminated timber
42mm grey laminated timber with black
edge banding. These durable and strong
bench tops resist acid, alkali and oil.
2mm mild steel
2mm mild steel top powder coated matt
black over 42 laminated timber
Stainless steel
1.2mm 2B/304 stainless steel top over
compressed 42mm timber top
Galvanised steel
1.5mm galvanised steel top over compressed
42mm timber top
3 LOUVRE PANELS
3 PEG BOARD
Boscotek Heavy Duty Workbenches help you optimise performance in
the workplace by providing efficient, multi-functional and ergonomic